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Tele-Dapt 2000™ 
RF Connector Adapter Kit

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Tele-Dapt 2000™ Parts List 

The Telewave Tele-Dapt 2000™ is a generic RF adapter kit used to 

create temporary connections when the connectors on equipment and 

cables do not match.  Typically used for connecting test equipment 

such as wattmeters to transmitters.  The adapters and connectors are 

silver plated to minimize intermodulation, VSWR and insertion loss. 
 

The kit contains 6 center adapters and two each of the following ends 

that are attached to the center adapters to create a solution: 

 UHF Male (PL-259 - Plug) 

 UHF Female (SO-239 - Jack) 

 N Male 

 N Female 

 BNC Male 

 BNC Female 
 

 

CO2000 
CO2013 
CO2001 
CO2007 
CO2003 
CO2009 
CO2004 
CO2010 

 
Optional 
CO2002 
CO2008 
CO2005 
CO2011 
CO2006 
CO2012 

Complete Kit with Case 
6 ea - Center Adapter 
2 ea - UHF Male 
2 ea - UHF Female 
2 ea - N Male 
2 ea - N Female 
2 ea - BNC Male 
2 ea - BNC Female 
 
Connectors (not in Kit) 
2 ea - Mini UHF Male 
2 ea - Mini UHF Female 
2 ea - TNC Male 
2 ea - TNC Female 
2 ea - SMA Male 
2 ea - SMA Female 

SECIFICATIONS 

Case Materials Top Grain Leather 
Case Finish Black Pebble Grain 
Operating & Storage Humidity 0 to 95 % non-condensing 

Temperature Range -40 to +70 C Storage 

Unit weight 1 lb. (0.45 kg) 

Unit dimensions (HWD) 
inches (cm) not including handle 

6.00 x 5.00 x 2.00 
(15.25 x 12.7 x 5.1) 

Shipping weight 2 lb. (0.91 kg) 

Shipping dimensions (HWD) 
inches (cm) 

10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 
(25.40 x 20.30 x 15.25) 

 
 

http://www.telewave.com/
mailto:support@telewave.com
mailto:sales@telewave.com

